Rescue Info

Website Email Note
New Beginnings Animal Rescue newbeginningsanimalrescue.net newbeginnings animalrescue @yahoo.com All
Imminent Danger German Shepherd Rescue IDGSR. petfinder.com imindangergsrescue@gmail.com GSD
All Heart Animal Rescue allheartanimalrescue.org allheartanimalrescue@gmail.com All
Lucky Farms Animal Rescue luckyfarmsrescue.org luckyfarmsanimalrescue@gmail.com Giant Breed

Memphis Area Golden Retriever Rescue

magrr.org

see website

Golden Retriever

Happi Dog Rescue happidogrescue.com happidogrescue@gmail.com Small Breed
Woof River woofriveranimalrescue.wordpress.com woofriver@gmail.com All

Stray Network Animal Rescue straynetwork.org straynetworkrescue@gmail.com Moms/Puppies
Sunny Meadows Animal Rescue sunnymeadows.org tnsafehavenforpets@yahoo.com All

Wilson Animal Rescue wilsonanimalrescue.com info@wilsonanimalrescue.com All

Tails of Hope tailsofhopedogrescue.com tailsofhopedr@yahoo.com All

Streetdog Foundation streetdogfoundation.com admin@streetdogfoundation.com All

Echo Dogs White Shepherd Rescue echodogs.org info@echodogs.org White GSD
West TN Border Collie Rescue bordercollierescuewesttn.org thistle540@cs.com Border Collie
FurKid Rescue furkidrescue.org furkidrescue @ hotmail.com All

Big Fluffy Dog Rescue

bigfluffydogs.com

info@bigfluffydogs.com

Big Fluffy Dogs

Midsouth Animal Rescue League midsouthanimalrescue. petfinder.com midsouthpets@aol.com Rottweiler
All 4s Rescue League all4srescue.com all4srescue@yahoo.com Street Dogs
Guardian Angel Pet Rescue guardianangelpetrescue.com gapetrescue@gmail.com All




